


Dry vacuum cleaner

Silent and powerful

cleanfix

E3 Swiss Made Qualit

° ®

S 10 Practical compact design with powerful vacuum performance. The S 10 is quiet, robust and
very user friendly. The S 10 is manufactured using materials that are 100 % recyclable.

S 10 Large dust filter

Technical data: Complete incl.:

Total power 1100 W/230V  012.567  Hose compl. 2,2 m

Vacuum 250 mbar 645.002  Metallic tube (2 pieces need)
Volume dustbag 6 liters 645.103  Combi nozzle

Volume tank 9 liters 645.004  Upholstery nozzle

Art. 022.000

Robust plug-in

Castors 5 645.006  Rubber crevice tool suction hose

Cable length 75m 022.300  Dustbag basket with filter Cod. complete

Weight Tkg - Dustbag (1 piece)

Measurements I/w/h 40/40/40 cm
Special accessories:
022.430  Dustbag (1 packet with 5 pieces)
645.005  Dropery brush
645.009  Rubber crevice tool long

© very stable 646.200  Hard floor tool, 30 cm

© extremely rentable gjgggg 1urgo Erus: Wf:: air grfve, 28 CIT16 Big dust bag

. . urbo brush with air drive, small 16 cm

© t0p quallty 022.015  Telescope vacuuming tube =
022320 Filter cloth (] ENERS 3
022.435A  Textil Dustbag

646.710  Hard floor tool, 36 cm
022.431 Fleece bag (5 pcs)
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Dry vacuum cleaner

S 10 plus A small, quiet, agile and powerful performer with five castors. Instead of technical gimmicks the
user benefits from a high standard, durable, quality product that ensures positive performance. An
extremely user-friendly model with ergonomic and multifunctional handle.

Art. 022.010

Technical data: Complete incl.:

Total power 1100 W/230V  012.567  Hose complete, 2,2 m

Vacuum 250 mbar 645.002  Tube metallic (2 pieces needed)

Volume dustbag 6 liters 645.103  Combi nozzle Big dust bag
Volume tank 9 liters 645.004  Upholstery nozzle

Castors 5 645.006  Rubber crevice tool

Cable length 10m 022.300  Dustbag basket

Weight Tkg - Dustbag (1 piece)

Measurements [/w/h 40/40/49 cm
Special accessories:
022.430  Dustbag (1 packet with 5 pieces)
645.005  Dropery brush 5 castors for stability
645.009  Rubber crevice tool long and manouevrability

© ergonomic 646200  Hard floor tool, 30 cm
646.520  Turbo brush with air drive, 28 cm - ENERG 9@
areps-evprt ® ©
646.600  Turbo brush with air drive, small 16 cm ckensauger

022.015  Telescope vacuuming tube
022.320  Filter cloth

022.435 A Textil Dustbag

022.431  Fleece bag (1 packet with 5 pieces)
012.411  Sliding clamp

S10 plus HEPA Same equipment as S 10 plus, but with Hepa filter cartridge, special seals and dust bag.
Art. 022.012
Ergonomic and
Technical data: Complete incl.: multifunction handle
Total power 1100W/230V 012567  Hose compl. 22 m S10 plus Hepa-Filter
Vacuum 250 mbar 645.002  Tube metallic (2 pieces needed)
Volume dustbag 6 liters 645.103  Combi nozzle
Volume tank 9 liters 645.004  Upholstery nozzle
Castors 5 645.006  Rubber crevice tool
Cable length 10m 022.450  Hepa filter cartridge |
Weight 7kg - Dustbag (1 piece) i
Measurements I/w/h 40/40/49 cm $10 plus Hepa-Filter

Special accessories:
645.005  Dropery brush
645.009  Rubber crevice tool long

© Hepa-Filtration 646.200  Hard floor tool, 30 cm
646.520  Turbo brush with air drive, 28 cm === s10plus HEPA
© 99,997 Filtrations- 646.600  Turbo brush with air drive, small 16 cm
performance 022.015  Telescope vacuuming tube

012.411  Sliding clamp
022.433  Dustbag (1 packet with 5 pieces)

kWh/annum




Dry vacuum cleaner

cleanfix

E3 Swiss Made Qualit

° ®

S20

Art. 020.000

Powerful practical and strong vacuum cleaner for exacting demands. High mobility thanks to
low weight and 5 castors.

Technical data:

Total power

Vacuum

Volume dustbhag
Volume tank

Castors

Noise level

Cable length

Weight incl. accessories
Measurements I/w/h

© large vacuum

1100 W/230 V
200 mbar

10 liters

14,5 liters

5

65 dBA

10m

10 kg
38/38/59 cm

Complete incl.:

020.567
645.002
645.103
645.004
645.006
20122519

Hose, 3 m, compl.

Metallic tube (2 pieces needed)
Combi nozzle

Upholstery nozzle

Rubber crevice tool

Dusthag basket

Dustbag (1 piece)

Special accessories:

645.005
646.200
646.520
646.600
022.015
020.320
645.009
646.710
020.430

Dropery brush

Hard floor tool, 30 cm

Turbo brush with air drive, 28 cm
Turbo brush with air drive, small 16 cm
Telescope vacuuming tube

Filter cloth

Rubber crevice tool long

Hard floor tool, 36 cm

Dustbag (1 packet with 10 pieces)

S 20 Robust plug-in
suction hose

varied accessories

5 castors for stability
and manoeuvrability

big dust filter



Wet and dry vacuum cleaner

The powerful compact class

SW 20

Art. 021.000

The versatile universal unit is distinguished by its special flexibility. A robust high performance
unit, the vacuum cleaner and water extraction functions are combined in one appliance.

Technical data:

Total power max.
Water pillar

Volume dustbag
Usable water volume
Castors

Cable length

Gewicht
Measurements I/w/h

1100 W/230 V
2000 mm

10 Liter

9 Liter

5

10m

10 kg
38/38/59 cm

Complete incl.:
020.567  Hose 3 m, compl.
645.002A  Inox tubes (2 pieces needed)
2012421  Float insert compl.
646.300  Water suction nozzle, 37 cm
645.103  Carpet nozzle
645.004  Upholstery nozzle
645.006  Rubber crevice tool
20122519 Dustbag basket

Fleece bag (1 piece)

Special accessories:

020.430  Fleece bag (10 pieces)

645.005  Dropery brush

646.200  Hard floor tool, 30 cm

646.520  Turbo brush with air drive, 28 cm
646.600  Turbo brush with air drive, 16 cm
020.320  Filter cloth

SW 21 Combi

Art. 014.000

10

Robust and flexible, the perfect model for small to medium areas. For operators who require a
high-performance wet and dry vacuum cleaner, with added benefits for easy operation.

Technical data:

Total power

Vacuum

Volume dustbag

Usable water volume
Castors

Cable length

Weight incl. accessories
Measurements (I/w/h)

1100 W/230V
210 mbar
16,5 liters

24 liters

4

10m

12,7 kg
42/42/65cm

Complete incl.:

020.567  Hose, 3 m, compl.

022.015A  Telescope vacuuming tube inox
646.200  Hard floor tool, 30 cm

645.004  Upholstery nozzle

645.006  Rubber crevice tool

20122519 Dustbag basket

646.100  Water suction nozzle, 30 cm
014.600  Float insert compl.

- 1 fleece bag (16,5 1)

Special accessories:

020.430  Dustbag (1 packet with 10 pieces)
687011290 Paper filter (1 packet with 10 pieces)
645.005  Dropery brush

646.710  Hard floor tool, 30 cm

646.520  Turbo brush with air drive, 28 cm
646.600  Turbo brush with air drive, small 16 cm
020.320  Filter cloth

646.300  Water suction nozzle, 37 cm
645.103  Carpet nozzle

645.009  Rubber crevice tool long

014.430  Fleece bags (1 packet with 5 pieces)

L

New filter system
with sensational
separation even
with foamy liquids

Simple mounting
and dismounting of
suction hose

SW21 Combi
Wet and dry tools

B

Simple dismantling
and cleaning

pe

Large wheels
provide maximum
manoeuvrability and
ease of use

Simple mounting
and dismounting of
suction hose



Wet and dry vacuum cleaner e
cleanfix

SW 21 Aqua High perfomance and uncompromisingly. The model for professionals who require a heavy duty
wet pick up vacuum with long lasting accessories. This SW21 Aqua is also perfect in combinati-
on with the use of Cleanfix single disc machines.

Art. 014.010
Technical data: Complete incl.:
Total power 1100 W/230V ~ 014.567  Set of 2 Inox tubes bent, @ 38 mm
Vacuum 210 mbar 014569  Vacuum hose, 4 m, @ 38 mm
Useable water volume 24 liters 646.310  Hard floor nozzle, 36 cm
Castors 4 014.600  Float insert compl.
Cable length 10m

Weight incl. accessories 13.3 kg
Measurements (I/w/h) 42/42/65cm

SW 25 K With its high suction capacity the SW 25 K copes professionally and reliably with industrial sur-
. . faces. The tipping frame simplifies emptying of the dirty water and transport up and down steps.
with tipping trolley Pping PHtes empying ! portp P

Art. 023.000

Technical data: Complete incl.:

Total power 1100 W/230V 2012428  Tip trolley compl.

Vacuum 210 mbar 020.567  Hose, 3 m, compl.

Volume tank 20 liters 645.002A  Tube metallic (2 pieces needed)
Cable length 10m 021.601  Float insert compl.

Weight 12,3 kg 646.300  Water suction nozzle, 37 cm

Measurements I/w/h 60/40/84cm  645.103  Carpet nozzle
645.004  Upholstery nozzle
645.006  Rubber crevice tool
645.005  Dropery brush
20122519 Dustbag basket complete
- Dusthag

Special accessories:
020.430  Dustbag (1 packet with 10 pieces)
014.430  Fleece bags (1 packet with 5 pieces)
026.950  Nylon dustbag for wet vacuuming
646.200  Hard floor tool, 30 cm
646.710  Hard floor nozzle with brush strip, 36 cm
. 2012225  Large area filter
© inox vessel 687011290 Paper filter (1 packet with 10 pieces)
H H 2012250  Water suction nozzle with fixed bracket, @ 38 mm
© tlp_meehamsm 687011656 Material basket
to empty the water 020.320  Filter cloth
. 645.009  Rubber crevice tool long

New filter system
with sensational
separation even
with foamy liquids

SW21 Aqua wet
tools and inox tubes

Resistent stainless
container

Polyester filter
improve filtration

e

Hardfloor-and water
suction tool

Mountable squeeze
attachement

Practical carrying
basket
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Wet and dry vacuum cleaner

For demanding duties

SW 60

Art. 013.001

12

Triple engined wet and dry vacuum cleaner with high suction power for professional use. Thanks
to its four wheels, it is easy to transport. High-quality stainless steel container and stainless steel

tubes.

Technical data:
Total power max

Vacuum

Volume tank

Working width

Cable length

Weight
Measurements I/w/h
Motor

3x1200W /
230V

205 mbar

56 liters

42 cm

10 m

28 kg
61/52/92 cm
3

© 3 suction motors 1200 W
© extremely robust

Complete incl.:

013.100  Vacuum hose, 3m

013.101  One tube metallic (2 pieces needed)
013.102  Hard floor tool, 41 cm

013.103  Water suction nozzle, 42 cm
013.104  Carpet nozzle

013.105  Crevice tool

013.106  Brush nozzle

- Dusthag

Special accessories:
013.108  Dustbag

Motor head

o S
e

b .

SW 60 accessories



Steam vacuum cleaner

The steaming power pack

° ®
cleanfix
3 Swiss Made Quality.

DS 8 With a maximum performance and enormous capacity, the DS 8 steam vacuum unit is
distinguished above all by its application in the commercial sector. The simple principle of steaming
and extraction in one operation ensures first-class cleaning results.

DS8/230V 15A Art. 036.000

DS8/230V 10A Art. 036.005

DS8/400V 10A Art. 036.010
Technical data DS 8/230 V/15 A: Complete incl.:
Total power 3500 W 036.275  Push bar upper part
Vacuum 210 mbar 036.276  Push bar lower part Tool handle
Fresh/dirty water capacity 6,5/11 liters 036.410  Vacuum and steam hose, 3 m, with tool handle
Pump pressure max. 4 bar 028.031  Refil bottle, 2 liters
Temperature protector 4 times 028.600  Floor tool complete
Voltage control 9V 036.800  Vacuum and steam tube complete
Cable length 75m 036.277  Material basket
Weight 21kg
Measurements I/w/h 53/36/61cm  Special accessories: Floor tool complete
Heating power 2500 W 028.910  Wall nozzle, 14 cm

028.930  Extension tube
Leaflet Technical data DS 8/400V/10 A: 028.650  Wall and ceiling nozzle
Total power 6000 W 028.700  Jet nozzle
Vacuum 210 mbar 028.710  Shortend crevice tool
Fresh/dirty water capacity 6,5/11 liters 028.970  Long and bent jet nozzle
Pump pressure max. 4 bar 028.040  Round brush small, 25 mm
Temperature protector 4 times 028.041 Round brush small (set of 3) Shortened crevice tool
Voltage control 9V 036.400  Set of accessories:
Cable length 75m 028.600 Floor tool complete
Weight 21kg 036.410 Vacuum and steam hose, 3m, with tool handle
Measurements |/w/h 53/36/61cm 036.800 Vacuum and steam tube complete
Heating power 5000 W 036.420  Vacuum and steam hose, 5m, with tool handle
Technical data DS 8/230 V/10A:
Total power 2800 W Jetnozle
Vacuum 210 mbar
Fresh/dirty water capacity 6.5/11 liter
Pump pressure max. 4 bar
Temperature protector 4 times
Voltage control 9V
Cable length 7.5m
_ Weight 21kg

i I | Measurements |/w/h 53/36/61cm

Heating power 1800 W Wall and ceiling

nozzle

© optimum sanitising
© steam and dry
in one operation

| Long and bent jet
nozzle

¥

Very helpful in the
kitchen
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Special vacuum cleaner

Efficient cleanliness thanks brushing

BS 360
Upright vacuum cleaner

Art. 366.000

The portable

High-performing and handy vacuum and floor brushing machines with two motors. The roller
brush with four height settings makes the cleaner suitable for all kinds of carpets.

Roller brush with 4
height settings

Technical data BS 360: Complete incl.:

Total power 1300 W - Complete suction tube

Vacuum 230 mbar - Rubber crevice tool

Working width 36 cm

Brush revolutions 4250 1/min Special accessories:

Cable length 10m 355.001  Dustbag (1 packet with 10 pieces)
Weight 9kg 350.002  Textil dustbag

Measurements l/w/h 27/371/126cm  355.121 Brush stripes (BS 360)

© carpet cleaning
© high performance

1
|wcuir6_ § i 320

RS 05
Backpack cleaner

Art. 025.000

14

The new user-friendly RS 05 Backpack has been designed and developed with the user in mind,
setting new standards of comfort and usability.

Optimal ergonomic
comfortable harness
system

Technical data: Complete incl.:

Total power 1100 W/230V  025.150  Adjustable carrying frame

Vacuum 250 mbar 025.050  Suction hose compl. 1,5 m

Volume filter 4.5 liters 645.002  One metallic tube (2 pieces needed)

Cable length 15m 645.004  Upholstery nozzle

Weight 4,.8kg 645.006  Rubber crevice tool

Measurements |/w/h 28/29/57cm  646.200  Hard floor tools, 30 cm Can be adapted for
_ Dustbag left and right hander
Special accessories:
P375 Cable assembly discharge
022.015  Telescope vacuum tube

© ultra ergonomic 645.005  Dropery brush

. . 646.710  Hard floor nozzles with brush strip., 36 cm

0 ideal for staircases 025.221 Exhaust air filter mat
025.435  Textil dustbag
646.520  Turbo brush with air drive, 28 cm
646.600  Turbo brush with air drive, 16 cm
645.009  Rubber crevice tool long
025.430  Dustbag (5 pieces)
025.431 Fleece bag (5 pieces)




